Grants 2018-19

Open Spaces Maintenance Grants

Applicant Grant requested Purpose Grant Awarded

Lightwater Playing £3,000 Maintenance of £3,000
Fields Association playing surfaces and
outdoor changing
facilities

Curley Park Rangers £3,500 Maintenance and line | £3,500
painting of football
pitches

TOTAL £15,500 £14,000

S137 Grants — under £1000

Applicant Grant requested Purpose Grant Awarded

Surrey Heath £450 Contribution towards | £450
Neighbourhood production costs of
Watch




quarterly Heathwatch
magazine

The Hope Hub £1,000 To assist with Not granted
charitable operating
costs

TOTAL £6,579.92 £4,629.92

$137 Grants — over £1000
Applicant Grant requested Purpose Grant Awarded

TOTAL £45,999 £22,000
TOTALS
Village Total Grants Total Grants Given No. of applications
requested
Lightwater £6,500 £6,500 2

Parish wide £1,450 £450 2

TOTAL £68,078.92 £40,629.92 21




Grants 2017-18

Open Spaces Maintenance Grants

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Previous year grant

Curley Park Rangers

£2,999

Maintenance and line
painting of football
pitches

£3,000

TOTAL

£18,999

£11,000

S137 Grants — under £500

TOTAL

£2,400

quarterly newsletter
“Heathwatch”

Applicant Grant requested Purpose Grant awarded
Neighbourhood £450 To contribute towards | £450
Watch production of

£2,400

S$137 Grants — over £500

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Previous year grant




All Saints’ Church, £3,861.87 New curtains for hall £2,500
Lightwater

TOTAL £22,261.87 £20,900
TOTALS
Village Total Grants Total Grants Given No. of applications
requested
Lightwater £6,860.87 £5,500 2

Parish wide

£450

£450

TOTAL

£43,660.87

£34,300

14




Grants 2016-17

Open Spaces Maintenance Grants

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Previous year grant

Curley Park Rangers

TOTAL

£2,999

£33,323

Maintenance and line

painting of football
pitches

£3,000

£12,500

S$137 Grants — under £500

TOTAL

£2,100

parking/highways
requirements for
proposed Lightwater
Parking scheme

Applicant Grant requested Purpose Grant awarded
Lightwater Business Up to £500 Towards the cost of Not granted
Association drawings for

£1,100




S$137 Grants — over £500

Applicant Grant requested Purpose Previous year grant

All Saints” Church, Requested towards
Lightwater refurbishment of
kitchen and toilets.

TOTAL £67,324.09 £8,375.52
TOTALS
Village Total Grants Total Grants Given No. of applications
requested
Lightwater £8,499 £8,000 3

TOTAL £102,747.09 £21,975.52 14




Grants 2015-16

Open Spaces Maintenance Grants

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Grant awarded

Lightwater Playing
Fields Association

£5,000

Maintenance of open

spaces

Not awarded

TOTAL

£14,381

£9,500

S137 Grants — under £500

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Grant awarded

All Saints Church Hall

Up to £500

Towards the cost
replacing carpets

£500

TOTAL

£1,450

£1,450

S$137 Grants — over £500

Applicant

Grant requested

Purpose

Previous year grant

TOTAL £800 £800
TOTALS
Village Total Grants Total Grants Given No. of applications
requested
Lightwater £5,500 £500 2

TOTAL

£16,631

£11,750




Summary of grants given in previous Parish Council term May 2011-April 2015

Below is a table showing the organisations that received grants during this period and the overall
amount they received during this period. Minutes have been the source of information used to
extract this and therefore | only have what is recorded there, rather all the grant application
documents.

Applicant Total Grants received Frequency of grant
award
Tringhams Day Centre | £1,678.86 3
Surrey Crimestoppers | £240 3
Victim Support £150 3

Briars Centre £8,600 5

Surrey Heath Carers £100

Curley Park Rangers £9,000

Lightwater Playing £10,000 1
Fields Association

TOTAL £91,575.86 42




Totals from 4-year term 2011-2015 by village

Village

Total Grants Given

No. of applications

Lightwater

£27,600

9

Parish wide

£2,168.86

TOTAL

£91,575.86

42

Totals from 4-year term 2015-2019 by village for comparison

Village

Total Grants Given

No. of applications

Lightwater

£20,500

9

Parish wide

£900

TOTAL

£108,655.44




